
Event 1 Event 2 First Name Surname Band Points Place
U15 Group 1 Luca Cable Woolston Concert Brass 90 1
U15 Group 1 Harry Parker North Shore Brass 89 2
U15 Group 1 Emily Sullivan North Shore Brass 86 3
U15 Group 1 James-PatrickMoynihan Marlborough District Brass 85
U15 Group 1 Ethan Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 83
U15 Group 1 Ned Shaw Tauranga City Brass 82
U15 Group 1 Sophie Ewens Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth 80
U15 Group 1 Regan Carver Brass Whanganui 79
U15 Group 1 Erika Cable Woolston Junior Band 78
U15 Group 1 Melody Gordon The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 77
U15 Group 1 Leon Harmon Nor'west Brass 76
U15 Group 1 Tyler Williams The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 75
U15 Group 1 Amelie Keoghan Westport Municipal Band 74

U15 Group 2 Mia Yee Nor'west Brass 87 1
U15 Group 2 Toby Clark Brass Whanganui 86 2
U15 Group 2 Malachy Holborow Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth 85 3
U15 Group 2 Bryn Morgan Brass Whanganui 84
U15 Group 2 Hugh Maas Brass Whanganui 83
U15 Group 2 Mika Hayashi Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth 83
U15 Group 2 William Densem Woolston Junior Band 83
U15 Group 2 Roi Cooke Woolston Junior Band 83

Junior Cornet Bb Liam Wright North Shore Brass 96 1
Junior Cornet Bb Joe Inman Brass Whanganui 93 2
Junior Cornet Bb Amelie MacKay Woolston Concert Brass 90 3
Junior Cornet Bb Jack Banks Marlborough District Brass 89
Junior Cornet Bb Fletcher Gordon The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 88
Junior Cornet Bb Luke Squire Brass Whanganui 87
Junior Cornet Bb Katia Ashmore Nor'west Brass 86
Junior Cornet Bb Emma Downey Hutt City Brass 85
Junior Cornet Bb Aria Dalgleish Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 84



Junior Cornet Bb Christopher Rowe Kumeu Brass Inc 83
Junior Cornet Bb Meadow Bodkin-Allen Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 82
Junior Cornet Bb Vaughn Birrs NBS Nelson City Brass 81
Junior Cornet Bb Sam Hynd Marlborough District Brass 80
Junior Cornet Bb Florence McKenzie Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 77
Junior Cornet Bb John Chesney Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 76
Junior Cornet Bb Monika Duncan Nor'west Brass 75

Junior Horn (TH) Danielle Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 86 1
Junior Horn (TH) Hazel Wilson Woolston Brass 85 2
Junior Horn (TH) Douglas Clark NBS Nelson City Brass 84 3
Junior Horn (TH) Brianna Loan Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 83
Junior Horn (TH) Ella Simpson The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 83
Junior Horn (Ba) Wesley Richards The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 82
Junior Horn (Ba) Kate McGregor Ascot Park Hotel Auxiliary Brass Band 81
Junior Horn (Fl) Luka van Rensbury Marlborough District Brass 81
Junior Horn (TH) Leon Kendall Marlborough District Brass 81
Junior Horn (Ba) Stacey Adams Ascot Park Hotel Auxiliary Brass Band 80
Junior Horn (Ba) Frederick Duncan Marlborough District Brass 80

Junior Eupho Walter Hughes Matamata Brass 95 1
Junior Eupho Anna Lee The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 93 2
Junior Eupho Samuel Hudson The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 92 3
Junior Eupho Maxine Sherriff Nor'west Brass 91
Junior Eupho Stella Muellner Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth 90
Junior Eupho Jack O'Connell Ascot Park Hotel Auxiliary Brass Band 90

Junior Tenor Trombone Isaac Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 96 1
Junior Tenor Trombone Logan Ready Marlborough District Brass 92 2
Junior Tenor Trombone Ben Walker Alpine Energy Timaru Brass 91 3
Junior Tenor Trombone Brendan Lancaster Woolston Concert Brass 89
Junior Tenor Trombone Cosette Havelaar Nor'west Brass 89
Junior Tenor Trombone Luke Eggers The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 87



Junior Tenor Trombone Matilda Goldie Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth 87

Junior Eb Bass Leighton Ginever Hamilton City Brass 93 1
Junior Eb Bass Stasson Collings Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth 91 2
Junior Eb Bass Alex Eggers The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 90 3
Junior Eb Bass Hamish Williams Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth 86
Junior Eb Bass Daniel Ross Nor'west Brass 85

Timp Mallet Mult Total
U15 Percussion (x3) Aran Molloy Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth 29 31 30 90 1

Junior Percussion (x3) Keina Rollinson Nor'west Brass 29 27 32 89 1
Junior Percussion (x3) Jacob Hickman Woolston Concert Brass 27 29 31 87 2

Open Percussion (x3) Rachel Thomas North Shore Brass 31 30 31 92 1
Open Percussion (x3) Jasmine Ward Woolston Brass 31 28 29 88 2

Junior Slow Melody (U15Emily Sullivan North Shore Brass 94 1
Junior Slow Melody Samuel Hudson The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 93 2
Junior Slow Melody Joe Inman Brass Whanganui 92 3
Junior Slow Melody Jack Banks Marlborough District Brass 91.5
Junior Slow Melody (U15Luca Cable Woolston Concert Brass 91
Junior Slow Melody Danielle Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 89
Junior Slow Melody Anna Lee The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 88
Junior Slow Melody Brianna Loan Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 87
Junior Slow Melody Leon Kendall Marlborough District Brass 87
Junior Slow Melody Leighton Ginever Hamilton City Brass 86
Junior Slow Melody Isaac Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 86
Junior Slow Melody Florence McKenzie Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 85
Junior Slow Melody (U15Ethan Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 84.5
Junior Slow Melody (U15Leon Harmon Nor'west Brass 84
Junior Slow Melody Kate McGregor Ascot Park Hotel Auxiliary Brass Band 84
Junior Slow Melody (U15Tyler Williams The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 83



Junior Slow Melody Ella Simpson The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 82
Junior Slow Melody Aria Dalgleish Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 82
Junior Slow Melody Katia Ashmore Nor'west Brass 82
Junior Slow Melody Stacey Adams Ascot Park Hotel Auxiliary Brass Band 81
Junior Slow Melody Fletcher Gordon The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 80
Junior Slow Melody Alex Eggers The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 80
Junior Slow Melody Sam Hynd Marlborough District Brass 80
Junior Slow Melody Luka van Rensbury Marlborough District Brass 79
Junior Slow Melody Wesley Richards The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 78
Junior Slow Melody Stella Muellner Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth 77
Junior Slow Melody Frederick Duncan Marlborough District Brass 77
Junior Slow Melody Luke Eggers The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 76
Junior Slow Melody Brendan Lancaster Woolston Concert Brass 75
Junior Slow Melody (U15Bella Price Levin & Districts Brass 74
Junior Slow Melody Matilda Goldie Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth 74

Masters 55-64 Mike Ford NBS Nelson City Brass 99 1
Masters 65-74 Gary Bilton Waitakere Auckland Brass 98 2
Masters 55-64 Murray Borthwick North Shore Brass 97 3
Masters 55-64 Ray Farrow The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 95
Masters 55-64 Clyde Dixon Marlborough District Brass 95
Masters 55-64 Tala Natapu Rangiora Brass 94
Masters 65-74 Trevor Kempton St Kilda Brass 93
Masters 65-74 Peter Adams Auckland City Brass 93
Masters 55-64 Kevin McMorran Leopard Coachlines Canterbury Brass 92
Masters 75-84 Ken Austin The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 92
Masters 55-64 Leigh Martin The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 91
Masters 55-64 Brent Hoy Woolston Brass 91
Masters 75-84 Bill Platt Trust Porirua City Brass 90
Masters 65-74 Don Larry Kumeu Brass Inc 90
Masters 55-64 Gary Collins Levin & Districts Brass 89
Masters 55-64 Bryce Gordon The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 88
Masters 55-64 Julie Woods Sydney City Brass, Aus 88



Masters 55-64 Graham Moseley Marlborough District Brass 86
Masters 65-74 Paula Boulcott Upper Hutt Brass Band 80
Masters 55-64 John Jones Trust Porirua City Brass 80
Masters 75-84 Dennis Taylor The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 80

Open Amateur Cornet Ross Yorkstone Woolston Brass 85 1
Open Amateur Cornet Jeremy Thompson Tauranga City Brass 84 2
Open Amateur Cornet Steve Rudhall NBS Nelson City Brass 83 3
Open Amateur Cornet Logan Ford St Kilda Brass 82
Open Amateur Cornet Zac Powell Woolston Brass 81
Open Amateur Cornet Jean-Luc Pitcaithly Woolston Brass 80
Open Amateur Cornet Todd Smith Hamilton City Brass 79
Open Amateur Cornet Graham Moseley Marlborough District Brass 77
Open Amateur Cornet Arsene Latu Waitakere Auckland Brass 76
Open Amateur Cornet Bryce Gordon The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 76
Open Amateur Cornet Nicholas Garrett Trust Porirua City Brass 76

Open Baritone Georgia Hoy Woolston Brass 92 1
Open Baritone Steven Booth Waitakere Auckland Brass 91 2
Open Baritone Simon Winship Hamilton City Brass 90 3

Open Bass Trombone David Paligora North Shore Brass 92 1
Open Bass Trombone Liam Bewley Wellington Brass 90 2
Open Bass Trombone Jonathon Greenwell Brass Whanganui 87 3

Open BBb Bass Chris Collings Wellington Brass 97 1
Open BBb Bass Sam Pinder Woolston Brass 96 2
Open BBb Bass Matt Toomata Woolston Brass 95 3
Open BBb Bass Aaron Herman Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 94
Open BBb Bass Keegan Lane Marlborough District Brass 93
Open BBb Bass James Sutherland Wellington Brass 92
Open BBb Bass Jane Edmondson St Kilda Brass 89
Open BBb Bass Tony Van Alphen St Kilda Brass 88



Open BBb Bass Tom Daniels Trust Porirua City Brass 87

Open Champ Cornet Anthony Smith Woolston Brass 94 1
Open Champ Cornet David Maas North Shore Brass 93 2
Open Champ Cornet Andrew Large Waitakere Auckland Brass 92 3
Open Champ Cornet Raynor Martin Woolston Brass 91
Open Champ Cornet Chris Lawrence North Shore Brass 90
Open Champ Cornet Megan Gooding Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 89

 
Open Eb Bass Jordan Seaton Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 94 1
Open Eb Bass John Mason Woolston Brass 93.5 2
Open Eb Bass Keenan Buchanan Brass Whanganui 90 3
Open Eb Bass Lachlan Grant Auckland City Brass 89
Open Eb Bass Matthew Harris Leopard Coachlines Canterbury Brass 88
Open Eb Bass Julie Woods Sydney City Brass, Aus 86

Open Eupho Andrew Leech North Shore Brass 96 1
Open Eupho Luke Spence Wellington Brass 94 2
Open Eupho Hamish Jellyman Brass Whanganui 93 3
Open Eupho Linda Filimaehala Waitakere Auckland Brass 92.5
Open Eupho Robert Simpson Woolston Brass 92
Open Eupho Ken Cant North Shore Brass 91
Open Eupho Gary Bilton Waitakere Auckland Brass 90
Open Eupho Trent Hamilton Hutt City Brass 90
Open Eupho Ross McAdam Hamilton City Brass 89
Open Eupho Grant Pitcher Westport Municipal Band 88
Open Eupho Kaitlyn Brindley Leopard Coachlines Canterbury Brass 87
Open Eupho Mike Martin The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 85

Open Flugel Horn Tyme Marsters Woolston Brass 93 1
Open Flugel Horn Kevin Hickman Woolston Brass 91 2
Open Flugel Horn Brad Mancer Wellington Brass 88 3



Open Soprano Fendall Hill Central Coast Brass, Aus 91 1
Open Soprano Kerry Wood St Kilda Brass 90 2

Open Tenor Horn Murray Borthwick North Shore Brass 97 1
Open Tenor Horn Lachlan Spence Wellington Brass 94 2
Open Tenor Horn Mike Ford NBS Nelson City Brass 93 3
Open Tenor Horn Peter Adams Auckland City Brass 91
Open Tenor Horn Ray Farrow The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 90
Open Tenor Horn Alice Rudhall Wellington Brass 89
Open Tenor Horn Clynton Payne Wellington Brass 88
Open Tenor Horn Emma McMorran Leopard Coachlines Canterbury Brass 87
Open Tenor Horn Callum Mallet Wellington Brass 86
Open Tenor Horn Martinus Llaagland Trust Porirua City Brass 86
Open Tenor Horn Anne Filimoehala Waitakere Auckland Brass 85
Open Tenor Horn Nicola Moynihan Marlborough District Brass 84

Open Tenor Trombone Andrew Yorkstone NBS Nelson City Brass 85 1
Open Tenor Trombone Aishah Leitner Leopard Coachlines Canterbury Brass 84 2
Open Tenor Trombone Carmel Spencer Trust Porirua City Brass 81 3
Open Tenor Trombone Natania Ngawhau Hutt City Brass 79
Open Tenor Trombone Andrew Leech North Shore Brass 76

Open Own Choice Tony Garing Woolston Brass 89 1
Open Own Choice Cameron Hudson Nor'west Brass 88 2
Open Own Choice Quentin Ginever Hamilton City Brass 87 3=
Open Own Choice Vickie Ward Woolston Concert Brass 87 3=
Open Own Choice Blake Finnigan Matamata Brass 86
Open Own Choice Aiyana Manson Addington Brass 86

Open Slow Melody David Maas North Shore Brass 93 1
Open Slow Melody Andrew Large Waitakere Auckland Brass 92 2
Open Slow Melody Brad Mancer Wellington Brass 90 3
Open Slow Melody Ray Farrow The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 89



Open Slow Melody Lachlan Spence Wellington Brass 88
Open Slow Melody Tahu Pikimaui Brass Whanganui 87
Open Slow Melody Nina Gooding Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 86
Open Slow Melody Megan Gooding Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 85
Open Slow Melody Aaron Herman Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 84



Event 1 Event 2 Band Points Place

Junior Duet Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 95 1
Junior Duet Nor'west Brass 94 2
Junior Duet Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass No 1 93 3
Junior Duet Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass No 2 92
Junior Duet The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 91
Junior Duet Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth No 2 90
Junior Duet Wellington Brass 89
Junior Duet Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth No 1 88
Junior Duet Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth No 3 87

Junior Ensemble A Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 99 1
Junior Ensemble A Marlborough District Brass 98 2
Junior Ensemble A Brass Whanganui 97 3
Junior Ensemble A Ascot Park Hotel Auxiliary Brass Band 96
Junior Ensemble A Marlborough District Brass 95
Junior Ensemble A Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth No 2 90
Junior Ensemble A The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 90
Junior Ensemble A Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth No 1 88
Junior Ensemble A Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth No 3 86

Junior Ensemble B Buzzing Brass Wellington Youth (Ensemble B 86 1

Open Percussion EnsemWoolston Brass 92 1

Open Duet Waitakere Auckland Brass 95 1
Open Duet Wellington Brass No 2 94 2
Open Duet Wellington Brass No 1 93 3
Open Duet Trust Porirua City Brass 89
Open Duet Kaikorai Metropolitan Brass 88.5
Open Duet Wellington Brass No 4 88
Open Duet Tauranga City Brass No 2 88
Open Duet Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 87



Open Duet Marlborough District Brass 86.5
Open Duet Tauranga City Brass No 1 86.5
Open Duet Westport Municipal Band 86
Open Duet Wellington Brass No 5 85.5
Open Duet Woolston Concert Brass 85
Open Duet Brass Whanganui 84.5
Open Duet Wellington Brass No 3 84
Open Duet Upper Hutt Brass Band 83

Open Ensemble A Auckland City Brass 88 1
Open Ensemble A Woolston Brass No 4 83 2
Open Ensemble A Wellington Brass No 1 81 3
Open Ensemble A Addington Brass 79
Open Ensemble A Woolston Brass No 1 78
Open Ensemble A Woolston Brass No 2 76
Open Ensemble A Trust Porirua City Brass 75
Open Ensemble A Hamilton City Brass 73
Open Ensemble A Woolston Brass No 3 68
Open Ensemble A Levin & Districts Brass (Section 2) No 2 62

Open Ensemble B Woolston Brass 92 1
Open Ensemble B Wellington Brass 91 2
Open Ensemble B Kaikorai Metropolitan Brass 88 3
Open Ensemble B Levin & Districts Brass (Section 2) No 1 85

Open Ensemble C Leopard Coachlines Canterbury Brass 94 1
Open Ensemble C Addington Brass 93 2
Open Ensemble C NBS Nelson City Brass 91 3
Open Ensemble C Woolston Brass 90
Open Ensemble C Brass Whanganui 87
Open Ensemble C Hamilton City Brass 85
Open Ensemble C Nor'west Brass 84
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